#### Edgar Filing: INVACARE CORP - Form 5

INVACAR	E CORP									
Form 5										
February 13	3, 2006									
FORM								OMP	APPROVAL	
Charle th						COMMISSIO	Number:	3235-0362		
Check this box if no longer subject			Washington, D.C. 20549 ATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Junction 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,					Expires:	January 31, 2005	
to Sectic Form 4 o 5 obligat may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	Estimated burden ho response.	average urs per								
	Holdings Section 170	(a) of the F	Public U		ng Com	pany Act of	f 1935 or Secti			
1. Name and ODriscoll	Address of Reporting Danny		Symbol	Name and Ti		ading	5. Relationship Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (	Middle)	3. Stater	nent for Issuer	's Fiscal Y	ear Ended	(Check all applicable)			
				Day/Year)			Director		% Owner	
ONE INV.	ACARE WAY		12/31/2	2005			X Officer (gi below) Manag	ing Dir./Asia P	her (specify acific	
			4. If Amendment, Date Original			6. Individual or	Joint/Group Re	porting		
			Filed(Mo	onth/Day/Year)			(cho	eck applicable lin	e)	
ELYRIA,Â	À OHÂ 44035						_X_ Form Filed by Form Filed by Person	y One Reporting More than One I		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ole I - Non-De	rivative S	ecurities Acq	uired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	ally Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	Disposed of (D)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
	eport on a separate line eficially owned direct			contained	in this fo	orm are not	ollection of info required to res valid OMB cont	pond unless	SEC 2270 (9-02)	
	Tab			curities Acqui ls, warrants, o			eneficially Owner curities)	1		
1. Title of	2. 3. Tra	insaction Dat			4.	5.		sable and 7.	Fitle and Amount	

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	Э.	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Amount of	8. Pr
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration Date	Underlying Securities	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		(Inst

	Derivative Security				Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (I (Inst 4, an	or osed )) r. 3,				
					(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	(2)	(2)	Common Shares	19,000

# **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
ODriscoll Danny ONE INVACARE WAY ELYRIA, OH 44035	Â	Â	Managing Dir./Asia Pacific	Â				
Signatures								

## 9

/s/ Danny O'Driscoll	02/09/2006		
<u>**</u> Signature of	Date		

Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a). \*\*
- (1) No transaction is being reported on this line. Reported on a previously filed Form 3, Form 4, or Form 5.

The reporting person holds previously reported options to buy 19,000 Common Shares (with tandem tax withholding rights) under the Invacare Corporation 2003 Performance Plan, granted in reliance upon the exemption provided by Rule 16b-3, all of which are currently (2)exercisable. All options were granted between May 25, 2005 and September 8, 2005, at exercise prices between \$41.87 and \$44.74 per share, will expire between May 25, 2015 and September 8, 2015 and became exercisable on December 21, 2005.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.